

Consumabile

I.D.: 102124654

Data publicarii	29.08.24	Coduri CPV	30213100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.597,24 RON - 1.597,24 RON

Descriere: 1 LAMINATOR A3 LUNAR FELLOWES - FE5716701+ BUC 1.000 409.0588 409.06 77.72 2
BIBLIORAFT NOKI 7.5 CM - ALBASTRU - NK56411130 BUC 15.000 6.0762 91.14 17.32 3 PATAFIX
DACO - PL901 BUC 16.000 8.6276 138.04 26.23 4 MARKER WHITEBOARD MILAN - NEGRU -
16529122 BUC 16.000 3.0225 48.36 9.19 BANDA ADEZIVA OPTIMA 48MMX66, 38 MICRONI -
TRANSPAENTA - OP 5 BUC 16.000 2.7588 44.14 8.39 6 FOLIE LAMINAT DACO A4 80 MICRONI
100 BUC./TOP - FO480 BUC 9.000 25.1813 226.63 43.06 HARTIE FLIPCHART 61X86 CM 60G/MP
50COLI/SET - HH856070 7 BUC 2.000 33.0429 66.09 12.56 8 ACE GAMALIE DELI - DLE0016
BUC 15.000 1.8187 27.28 5.18 9 SURSA 500W SERIOUS 12CM VENT BUC 1.000 64.7020
64.70 12.29 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A4-80 GR BUC 30.000 16.0600 481.80 91.54
